Mula Education Society's



ARTS. COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE. SONAI





Ph.: 02427-299384 Email: sonaicollege@yahoo.co.in, mesacsccollege@gmail.com Web.:www.acscollegesonai.edu.in
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (I.D.PU/AN/ASC/031/1989)

NAAC Re-accredited with 'A' Grade, DBT Star College Scheme, ISO 9001: 2015 Certified, AISHE Code – C-42096

ADM / R-25 List of Records

दि. 26/04/2023

NOTICE

Mula Education Society's Arts, Commerce and Science College, Sonai Tal.Newasa, Dist. Ahmednagar shall be conducting coursework for the Ph.D. scholars registered in English, Commerce & Management and Botany from 5th May 2023. All the eligible candidates are hereby informed to apply through the attached Google form latest by 2nd May, 2023.

The link for Google form is: https://forms.gle/posfPzEvJJhymczm6
Only 40 participants on first cum first basis will be admitted.

The Course Work Program fee is as follows:

Tuition Fee : Rs. 7,000 /-Registration Fee : Rs. 500/-Online Resource Fee : Rs. 1,000/-

Total Fees : Rs. 8,500 /-

This Coursework will be of 16 Credits. The syllabus of coursework can be seen on the Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune website and www.acscollegesonai.edu.in

Kindly follow the instructions before filling the form:

- 1. The Coursework will be held in Hybrid Mode (Offline and Online Mode).
- 2. The applications forms completely filled with all the details will be considered.
- 3. Attendance to Course work is mandatory.
- 4. Format for Declaration of Research Scholar is attached (find format in Google form).
- 5. Payment should be made in the name of Principal, Arts, Commerce and Science College Sonai.

Account holder : PRINCIPAL ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

COLLEGE, SONAI

Account No. : 322402010009417 Name of the Bank : Union Bank of India IFSE Code : UBIN 0532240

Branch : Sonai, Tal. Newasa, Dist. Ahmednagar

- 6. Fill the details in Google form, make payment, upload the screenshot of payment receipt or transaction ID number in Google form and then submit the completely filled form.
- 7. Approved participants will get a mail from the Academic and Research Coordinator (ARC) of Arts, Commerce and Science College, Sonai.

For more details contact to Academic and Research Coordinator (ARC): Dr. H. K. Sadekar, Mobile No.: 9527428738 and e-mail: sadekarhk@gmail.com

PRINCIPAL
Mula Education Society's
Arts, Commerce & Science College,
Sonai, Tal. Newasa, Dist. A'Nagar-414105